
Takapoto Estate 2024 
Winter Showjumping
May 10-12; June 7-9; July 12-14; 

August 9-11; September 13-15

Weekend #3
July 12-14, 2024

Ring 1  -  Sunday, 09:00 am

 **** 8 Pony 95cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Midnight blue moon Lottie Bull

2 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

3 Tipsey LS Emma Page

4 Just Rocky Libby Street

5 Bizzie See You Next 
Tuesday

Brooke Scrivener

6 Double flashback Annabella Were

7 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

8 Circus Girl Isla Scheres

9 Tada Emilia Howes

10 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

 **** 9 Pony 1.05m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Tui's Tennesse Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

2 Tada Emilia Howes

3 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

4 Double flashback Annabella Were

5 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

6 Tipsey LS Emma Page

7 Just Rocky Libby Street

 **** 10 Horse 1.15m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Asti Amore Emily Sherlock

2 Octavia MVNZ Sophia Blackbourn

3 Dynavyte Corysian Ego 
Z

Jeremy Clark

4 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

5 Caesar NZPH Ling Yun Fan

6 Kiwi Windfall Matt Taylor

7 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

8 Araluan Donnergold Brooke Scrivener

9 Cornet Indiana Mathew Dickey

10 Goshka Enchante Tara Sullivan

11 D'vine Spellbound Charlotte Sowry

12 The Boss Coco Fougere

13 Armanni Stevie Collins

14 Takapoto Phoenix Madison Smith

15 Freddy Dash Brooke Lyons

16 Justified NZPH Aliya Berry
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17 Pedro CSNZ Tara Gower

18 Havannah DHU Deanika Vink

19 dynavyte ipso facto Jeremy Clark

 **** 11 Horse 1.25m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Lord Axel GNZ Emma Rose

2 Flamenco Nakeysha Dickey

3 Camaro Xtreme Oliver Croucher

4 Roxette ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

5 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

6 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

7 Fernando CSNZ Mathew Dickey

8 LDS Calevoet Charlotte Sowry

9 Asti Amore Emily Sherlock

10 Waka Tara Gower

11 Marcus VL Emma Rose

12 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Dickey

13 Cobra Xtreme Oliver Croucher

14 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

 **** 12 Horse 1.35m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

2 Replica Glen Beal

3 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

4 Neo Aliya Berry

5 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

6 Gangster ww Luke Dee

Ring 2  -  Sunday, 09:00 am

 **** 13 Horse 95cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Yannick Jorja Nelson

2 Saltador Mary Gear

3 Cardrona Alice Duley

4 Ceres Two Sarah Denton

5 Sigourney heights Karen Hartnell

6 Roc Me Rosie Katie Neilson

7 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

8 Born 2 Fly Sophia Murray

9 Chicago LS Simone McConnell

10 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison

11 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

12 Penny Nakeysha Dickey

13 Atticus et Audax Candice Fox

14 Spraypoint station 
pirate 

Sophia savage 

15 Whatshername Emily Ramsden

16 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

17 Starlight Jakeeta Jorja Nelson

18 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

19 Amarillo PSH Meah Bradley

20 Caviar Hannah McConnell

21 2 Hot in the City Sarah-Kate Lusby

22 Global PH Alice Laine Cameron
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23 NSH Imperial Diamond Sophie Sowry

24 Danzante II Isabel Devcich

25 Davos Tara Gower

26 Midweek Martini Emma Gibson 

27 Envious Nell Masters

28 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

29 Kiwi Capitol Hill Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

30 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

31 Sasanof’s Hero Jorja Nelson

32 Redcliffs Kachow Lottie Bull

 **** 14 Horse 1.05m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Maddox DHU Deanika Vink

2 Born 2 Fly Sophia Murray

3 Amarillo PSH Meah Bradley

4 Sumo Sam Sarah Beal

5 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

6 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

7 Donner Rosso Bernard Denton

8 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

9 Monet X Change Laura Pratt

10 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

11 SP Spirit Rebecca Richards

12 Jupiter NZPH Oliver Croucher

13 La De Dah MS Sophia Blackbourn

14 Sasanof’s Hero Jorja Nelson

15 Envious Nell Masters

16 Coronino Xtreme Meah Bradley

17 Danzante II Isabel Devcich

18 Spraypoint station 
pirate 

Sophia savage 

19 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

20 Roc Me Rosie Katie Neilson

21 NSH Imperial Diamond Sophie Sowry

22 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

23 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

24 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

25 Yannick Jorja Nelson

26 Redcliffs Kachow Lottie Bull

27 Goshka Enchante Tara Sullivan

28 Taiao Psychedelia Emma Simons

29 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

30 Geneviere Laura Pratt

 **** 15 Horse 1.15m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Capitano Meah Bradley

2 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

3 Weiti Bel Air Oliver Croucher

4 Taiao Psychedelia Emma Simons

5 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

6 Kiwi Windfall Matt Taylor

7 M.E KDs Affair Hannah McConnell
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8 The Boss Coco Fougere

9 Caesar NZPH Ling Yun Fan

10 Coronino Xtreme Meah Bradley

11 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

More flexible. More fun.
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